PACNOPE/ CTYAEHATA 6. TOAMHE MO NrPYNAMA 3A CEMUHAPE U3 KIMHUYKE ®APMAKOJ/I0OIMJE

lpyna l-a

Lo N R WDNR

A DA DM DD D WWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNRNNERRRRRRRIRR R
UDN WNPOOLOMNIOODUD WNRPROOONOODUDNWNRO OVOONOOODUDNWNRO

2020/0030
2021/0591
2020/0312
2022/0617
2020/0534
2020/0390
2019/0507
2017/0527
2019/0379

. 2020/0020
. 2020/0533
. 2020/0162
. 2019/0305
. 2020/0395
. 2020/0403
. 2020/0392
. 2020/0092
. 2019/0075
. MA140513
. 2020/0202
. 2020/0290
. 2019/0506
. 2020/0334
. 2023/0603
. 2020/0490
. 2020/0469
. 2020/0057
. 2020/0103
. 2020/0384
. 2020/0254
. 2020/0401
. 2017/0412
. 2021/0577
. 2020/0113
. 2020/0044
. 2019/0229
. 2020/0138
. 2020/0106
. 2020/0041
. 2020/0019
. 2020/0125
. 2020/0558
. M120322
. 2020/0544
. 2018/0123

AKuK Haga

Anekcuh AHa
Anekcuh KatapuHa
Al-Najjar Mo'ath
Ampong Reindorf
AHhenkosuh Emunnja
Anim Daniella Amankwaa
AHoBuh AneKkcaHaap
AHTMh Munuua
ApceHnuh Uea

Arthur Maclean Banyin Yatel
AtaHackosuh Haha
Badosuh Mapwuja
baxkpap EHa
berosuh JacMnHa
Benunh Tujana
Bbupay MupjaHa
buxopauw, AuHa
buxopav, Menuxa
bjenak Cenma
bjennua bojaHa
Boafi Francis
borgaHosuh AHhena
BoraaHosuh CtedaH
Bornhesunh Munnua
boxuh UeaHa
borkosuh JacHa
Bbowkosuh Bnagummp
Bowkosuh MaTeja
BpaHkoBuh Mapwuja
Bbydano AHa

by»xek Mapuja
bykapuua KatapuHa
BbynaTtosuh KpuctmHa
BaHuh AHhena
Bacuh AnekcaHapa
Bacuh YHa

Bacosuh Arba
BuTtoposuh JeneHa
BuheHTnjesumh Jlasap
Buwmh Munnua
Abu-Sheikh Mariam
ApceHunjesmh CphaH
Ahumosuh Bacunuje
baduh JoBaHa



PACNOPE/ CTYAEHATA 6. TOAMHE MO NrPYNAMA 3A CEMUHAPE U3 KIMHUYKE ®APMAKOJ/I0OIMJE

lpyna I-6

Lo N R WDNR

A DA DM DD D WWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNRNNERRRRRRRIRR R
UDN WNPOOLOMNIOODUD WNRPROOONOODUDNWNRO OVOONOOODUDNWNRO

2019/0205
2019/0582
2019/0289
2019/0067
2020/0173
2021/0570
2018/0078
2020/0234
2020/0066

. 2019/0461
. 2017/0136
. 2020/0015
. 2019/0032
. 2017/0111
. 2020/0500
. 2017/0565
. 2018/0467
. 2020/0039
. 2020/0474
. 2020/0036
. 2017/0540
. 2020/0317
. 2018/0190
. 2019/0332
. 2020/0124
. 2020/0156
. 2020/0210
. 2020/0382
. 2020/0100
. 2019/0308
. 2020/0002
. 2022/0602
. 2020/0603
. 2020/0502
. 2020/0157
. 2020/0001
. 2020/0400
. 2017/0224
. 2019/0348
. 2021/0578
. 2020/0034
. 2018/0086
. 2018/0394
. 2021/0568
. 2020/0553

Bopkanuh Buaa
Bpxosay, hophe
Byjuh Nazap

Byjuunh Ama
Byjosuh Coduja
Bykuhesuh MuHa
BykomaHosuh Tamapa
BykocassbeBuh MuHa
ByunHuh bopuc
Byunhesuh HuHa
ByuykoBau, Anekca
Farmh AnekcaHgpa
Majuh Buoneta

Fapuh AHhena
Bo3amh TnjaHa
leoprmnjes Muswa
lepatosuh LigeTa
Fnuropwuh JoBaHa
lojkoBuh Muxajno
lfonybosuh boxunaap
lopaHosuh MuHa
Mpkuh JeneHa
lpo3gaHosuh MBaHa
Mpydauuh Yrmbewa
Mpyjuunh AHhena
Mpyjuunh Ama
Odasugosuh YHa
Japaron [ejaH
Jdawkosuh JoBaH
Ounerbakos Capa
OunHuh JoBaHa
Oodpuh AHa
[Oparosuh XeneHa
Opakynuh Cama
OpHaapesuh Jlyka
Ayka Munuua

bepuh Muanua
bunosuh CreBaH
Hokuh Anekca
Bacusbkosuh Mapuja
Benunykosuh Munuua
ByjacnHoBuh MusbaHa
locnogmHosuh MNeTtap
Jdecnot HuHa
Oumuntpunjesuh Jlapa



PACNOPE/ CTYAEHATA 6. TOAMHE MO NrPYNAMA 3A CEMUHAPE U3 KIMHUYKE ®APMAKOJ/I0OIMJE

lpyna ll-a

Lo N R WDNR

A DA DM DD D WWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNRNNERRRRRRRIRR R
UDN WNPOOLOMNIOODUD WNRPROOONOODUDNWNRO OVOONOOODUDNWNRO

2020/0379
2020/0216
2020/0137
2020/0590
2020/0589
2019/0284
2020/0068
2020/0347
2019/0268

. 2018/0052
. 2020/0591
. 2020/0240
. 2020/0315
. 2020/0061
. 2019/0016
. 2020/0596
. 2020/0267
. 2018/0540
. 2020/0308
. 2019/0171
. 2018/0536
. 2019/0328
. 2020/0222
. 2017/0303
. 2020/0029
. 2020/0168
. 2020/0535
. 2020/0074
. 2020/0491
. 2020/0188
. 2020/0350
. 2019/0406
. 2020/0028
. 2020/0358
. 2020/0237
. 2020/0452
. 2020/0595
. 2020/0004
. 2020/0135
. 2020/0258
. 2020/0439
. 2018/0087
. 2019/0251
. 2015/0464
. 2020/0038

bokosuh AaHnno
bokosuh Ema
bokosuh Ucngopa
bophesunh KatapuHa
hophesnh MapuHa
hophesnh Munuua
bophesnh Munuua
hophesuh Tapa
byphesuh Masne
byphesuh Capa
bypuh KaponuHa
bypuh KatapuHa
EpnemsaH HeHag,
Epuer HukonunHa
KneaHosuh JoBaHa
usaHosnh Munuua
ueuh AHgpuja
uskosuh AnekcaHgap
Kunekosuh JeneHa
usotuh Hatanunja
yruh Onra
UrwbatoBuh MupKo
Nnwnh Nazap

Nnuh NyKka

Unvh Munow
NUmdpores MarTej
Isakah Naana Hawa
JabnaHosuh Teogopa
JakossbeBuh Urkbat
Jakossbesuh OrtbeH
Jakwwuh Anumuntpuje
JaHKoBuh AHa
JaHkoBuh AHhena
JaHkoBwuh Byk
JaHKoBuh MarTeja
Jawuh BojaHa
Jaronh Mapuja
Japuh Kpuctmnna
Jayuh Pyxuua
Jawosuh Munuua
bajuh Mapuja
hophesuh Teogopa
Husasbesnh Hatannja
Mukuh OJanuvua
MBaHoBuh HeBeHa



PACNOPE/ CTYAEHATA 6. TOAMHE MO NrPYNAMA 3A CEMUHAPE U3 KIMHUYKE ®APMAKOJ/I0OIMJE

Mpyna lI-6

Lo N R WDNR

A DA DD DD D WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRRERRRERRRPRR
OV D WNRPRPOWOLOINOONUDWNRPROWOVONONNOUNNWNRPRPOWOVOONOUDNMWNTIERO

2019/0095
2017/0466
2019/0321
2020/0077
2019/0484
2020/0426
2018/0102
2020/0187
2020/0175

. 2019/0387
. 2020/0421
. M1130239
. 2020/0035
. 2020/0338
. 2020/0190
. 2020/0084
. 2020/0143
. 2020/0089
. 2020/0013
. 2020/0522
. 2020/0266
. 2020/0094
. 2020/0270
. 2016/0315
. 2020/0090
. 2020/0056
. 2016/0330
. 2020/0058
. 2020/0398
. 2020/0459
. 2020/0287
. 2020/0523
. 2020/0410
. 2020/0040
. 2015/0479
. 2020/0362
. 2020/0027
. 2020/0072
. 2020/0165
. 2020/0023
. 2020/0189
. MA130145
. 2021/0571
. 2020/0252
. 2020/0042
. 2015/0500

JesTuh Nlazap
JosaHoBuh AHnua
JoBaHoBUh Emuauja
JosaHoBwuh JaHa
JosaHoBuh KaTtapuHa
JoBaHoBuh KaTtapuHa
JosaHoBuh Mapuja
JoBaHoBuh Mapuja
JoBaHoBuMh HaTawa
JosaHoBuWh HuKona
JoBaHosuWh Hukona
JosaHoBuh CredaH
JosaHoBuh Ypou
JoBaHOBCKM Emnnuja
Jososuh Hukona
JosoBuh Capa
JoBumh Tamapa
Jokuh MBaHa

Jokuh JaHa

Jongaman Doneishia Anselia

Jopa BegpaH
Jocnmos JaHa

Jocuh Anekca
Jounh Mapko
Joumh Munumua
Jypuh Hapko
Kapajosuh MBoHa
Kaptan AnekcaHgap
KaTtuh Arba
Kaxposuh Aspa
Kayap JeneHa

Kejansi Chanella Chenevieve

Knnpocka Hatawa
KHexkeBuh AHhena
KHexesuh KpuctuHa
KHexesuh Paguua
Kosauesuh AHacTacuja
Kosauesuh bophe
Kosaueswuh JaHa
OnapHuua bubaHa
JaHaukoBuh AnekcaHapa
JoBaHoBuh Ucnaopa
JoBaHoBuh XpuctmHa
Jouuh JaHa

Jounh MuneHa

Kapuh Munanua



PACNOPE/ CTYAEHATA 6. TOAMHE MO NrPYNAMA 3A CEMUHAPE U3 KIMHUYKE ®APMAKOJ/I0OIMJE

lpyna lll-a

Lo N R WDNR

DB P P DWW WWWWWWWWNNNBNNNNNDNMNMNNRRRPRRRRRRPRE
AP W NP OOOONOOULEWNREPOOVOLONOOOULLPE WNRPOOONOULPDEWNE,EO

2020/0269
2020/0155
2021/0580
2020/0378
2020/0339
2019/0342
2019/0157
2021/0573
2020/0009

. 2020/0256
. 2015/0269
. MO120117
. 2020/0343
. 2019/0226
. 2020/0231
. 2020/0471
. 2020/0324
. 2019/0380
. 2020/0181
. 2020/0131
. 2020/0043
. 2019/0256
. 2020/0319
. 2020/0191
. 2020/0549
. 2020/0204
. 2019/0163
. 2020/0260
. 2020/0003
. 2020/0243
. 2020/0569
. 2020/0323
. 2018/0282
. 2020/0122
. 2020/0372
. 2023/0600
. 2017/0248
. 2017/0221
. 2020/0348
. 2020/0543
. 2019/0453
. 2020/0531
. 2019/0040
. 2020/0120

KoBaueswuh Jlasap
Kosauesnh Mununua
Kosau MBaHa

KosnHuh Arba

Kokenuh OywaH

Konvh Munnua

Koctuh Ucnpopa
Koctnh Muxajno
KowyTturh AHa

KpBaBay Maja
KpskaHoBuh CaHgpa
Kpojutoposuh Munuua
Kpcmanosuh Mapuja
Kpctueojesnh HuKkonmHa
Kpuosuh Adaynax
KyamaHoBuh Xauu Anekca
Kynuh JeneHa
Nazapesuh Unnja
Nasapesuh Munumua
Nasuh KatapuHa
Nasuh Nasap

Nasuh Mapko
Nazosuh AHa

Nasosuh Hukona
Nanosuh flaHa

NeBaja MBaHa

Jlnsgek AHacTtacuja
JNoHuapesuh Anhenuja
JNlyknh Teogopa
Jbyducasmesuh JoBaHa
Jbyducasmwesnh duamn
Jbybdosuh Capa

Jbyjuh Ana
Makcmosuh JaHa
Makcuh Onra
Manbawa MeaHa
Manetnh HuHa
MaHescKa lMeTpaHa
MapuHkoBuh CHexxaHa
KomatunHa Ypouu
Kpacuh HuHa

Khatib Rashad A. R.
Nazapesnh Mununua
Nowwnh MuHa



PACNOPE/ CTYAEHATA 6. TOAMHE MO NrPYNAMA 3A CEMUHAPE U3 KIMHUYKE ®APMAKOJ/I0OIMJE

Mpyna llI-&

Lo N R WDNR

DB P P DWW WWWWWWWWNNNBNNNNNDNMNMNNRRRPRRRRRRPRE
AP W NP OOOONOOULEWNREPOOVOLONOOOULLPE WNRPOOONOULPDEWNE,EO

2020/0196
2020/0307
2018/0169
2019/0354
2020/0080
2018/0068
2020/0230
2018/0521
2020/0305

. 2020/0096
. 2020/0484
. 2020/0376
. 2017/0260
. 2020/0060
. 2020/0087
. 2018/0468
. 2018/0192
. 2020/0301
. 2020/0316
. 2020/0082
. 2019/0464
. 2017/0465
. 2018/0203
. 2020/0145
. 2020/0449
. 2020/0051
. 2019/0539
. 2020/0067
. 2020/0129
. 2017/0049
. 2020/0119
. 2019/0474
. 2020/0285
. 2019/0167
. 2020/0065
. 2020/0264
. 2021/0572
. 2020/0408
. 2020/0194
. 2019/0239
. 2020/0573
. 2020/0218
. 2019/0460
. 2018/0173

Mapwuh Nasne
Mapuunh NeaHa
MapjaHosuh MBaHa
MapjaHunh Tamapa
Mapkosuh 3opaHa
Mapkosuh CredaH
Mapkosuh Tapa
Macnosapuh Munnua
Matuh YHa

Martosuh Heaa
MaTtosuh Tamapa
Mawwh BpaHKa

Megawuh JeneHa
MwujaToBuh MuHa
Mujuh Muna

MwjoBuh MuHa

Mujyk Ypou

Mukosuh Makcum
MwunaHosuh dyha
MwunaHosuh JenncaseTa
Mwunetuh Ucnaopa
Mwunuhesuh EHa
Mwunnhesuh Ypou
Mwunkos Teogopa
MwunosaHosuh BorgaH
Mwunocasbesuh HeseHa
Mwunowesuh Arba
Mwunowesuh MapTa
Mwunowesuh Capa
MwusbaHnh MusbaH
Mwusbkosuh AHha
Mwusekosuh Mapuja
Mwsbkosuh HuHa
Mwuprosuh JoBaHa
Muwupkosuh MnaaeH
MuTtuh Hemarba
Muwuxajnosuh MapTa
MnageHosuh AnekcaHgpa
Hepemkosuh Arba
Makcumosuh Oanndop
Maprutmnn [paraH
MapuHkosuh TujaHa
Mwunocaseesmh Mawa
MwuTtposuh AHgpej



PACNOPE/ CTYAEHATA 6. TOAMHE MO NrPYNAMA 3A CEMUHAPE U3 KIMHUYKE ®APMAKOJ/I0OIMJE

pyna IV-a

Lo N R WDNR

A DB DD W W WWWWWWWWNNNNNNNMNMNNNNNRRRRPRRRRRRPR
W NP, OO NOOTULLPE WNPFPOOOKNOULLEWNPEPRPOOOLONOOOUPEWNDE,O

2019/0111
2020/0229
2020/0213
2020/0612
2020/0022
2020/0404
2020/0302
2020/0054
2020/0158

. 2020/0214
. 2019/0431
. 2019/0395
. 2018/0316
. 2020/0441
. 2016/0054
. 2019/0094
. 2020/0361
. 2021/0596
. 2021/0562
. 2020/0176
. 2018/0390
. 2019/0217
. 2020/0310
. 2020/0160
. 2020/0121
. 2020/0126
. 2020/0325
. 2020/0572
. 2020/0526
. 2020/0233
. 2015/0257
. 2019/0433
. 2020/0391
. 2019/0385
. 2020/0178
. 2020/0272
. 2020/0477
. 2020/0164
. 2022/0614
. 2019/0090
. 2020/0291
. 2020/0427
. 2020/0529

Mwuxaunosuh MNasne
Mwuxajnosuh Munumua
Muxonunh Munax
Mwuuuh JeneHa
MnageHosnh Munumua
MnageHosuh TaHacuje
MnaheHosuh BaneHTnHa
Mpha AHhena
Hepemkosuh Muxanno

Hegumosuh-Knmuna Mapwuja

Heauh AnekcaHgpa
Hectoposuh Hatannja
Hukonunh AnekcaHgpa
Hukonuh AHa
Hukonunh AHacTacuja
Hukonuh AHTOHena
Hukonuh Mapko
Hukonnh Muna
Hukonuh Capa
Hukonuh TujaHa
Hukwuh ®duaumn
HoBakosuh Maja
Hosuuh JlaHa
ObyhuHa AnekcaHaap
OrtbaHoBuh [paraHa
OrrbeHosuh Byk
Oku/b PapgoBaH
Opnosuh Munow
Ortet De Pina Edson Luis
Octojuh AHa
Masnosuh Anekca
MNasnosuh Ama
Nasnosuh borgaH
Masnosuh MuneHa
MNanTtnh nanja
Mapanung Mapuka
MNapaywuh Mapuja
MNapesaHoBuh Maja
Meposuh KceHwnja
MwuTposuh MarganeHa
Mwuwunh Munnua
Muwwuh Netap
Mustafa Ibrahim



PACNOPE/ CTYAEHATA 6. TOAMHE MO NrPYNAMA 3A CEMUHAPE U3 KIMHUYKE ®APMAKOJ/I0OIMJE

lpyna IV-6

2017/0483 Mepolwesuh Buktop
2020/0083 Tetposuh JaHa
2018/0257 Metposuh MuneHa
2020/0101 Meuuh Maja
2020/0321 TMlonecky AHTOHMO
2020/0570 Monos Urop
2020/0586 Monosuh fdaHuua
2021/0579 Monoswuh MeTap
2020/0331 Nonosuh Cmus/baHa

. 2020/0388 MyTtuua UeaH

. 2017/0530 PapgosaHosuh MBaHa

. 2020/0075 Paposuh JaHko

. 2023/0605 Paposuh Knapa

. 2020/0017 Pagosuh ®uamn

. 2020/0115 Pagonuunh NamjaHa

. 2020/0046 Papojesuh Teogopa

. 2020/0608 Pagomuposuh Anekca

. 2020/0005 Pajesau, [lparaHa

. 2021/0587 Pajesau, Mapko

. 2019/0480 Pakxorbau, AHha

. 2020/0052 Pamuh bophe

. 2020/0047 PaHkosuh AnekcaHapa

. 2023/0598 Pankosuh YHa

. 2019/0277 Patkosuh Munuua

. 2018/0137 Pebuh JoBaHa

. 2020/0257 Puctusojesmh AHgpeja

. 2023/0602 Pwuctuh JaHa

. 2020/0149 Puctnh Muxaena

. 2020/0021 PoraHosuh AHacTacuja

. 2019/0505 Pyauh XeneHa

. 2020/0547 Pycosuh [dytba

. 2019/0417 Casuh AnekcaHgpa

. 2020/0259 Casuh JoBaHa

. 2018/0208 Casuh MunaH

. 2020/0503 Casuh Munow

. 2020/0303 Camapywuh Masne

. 2020/0146 CekaHuh KpuctuHa

. 2020/0055 Cekynuh MapwujaHa

. 2019/0153 Hwukonuh EBa

. 2019/0057 Hosakos Hukona

. 2019/0080 Hbexunh Mapuja

. 2018/0526 Mocasu Jynma Knapa

. 2020/0360 Paaynosuh Anekca

. 2023/0492 CaHgomupcKaja AnvHa

Lo N R WDNR

DB P P DWW WWWWWWWWNNNBNNNNNDNMNMNNRRRPRRRRRRPRE
AP W NP OOOONOOULEWNREPOOVOLONOOOULLPE WNRPOOONOULPDEWNE,EO



PACNOPE/ CTYAEHATA 6. TOAMHE MO NrPYNAMA 3A CEMUHAPE U3 KIMHUYKE ®APMAKOJ/I0OIMJE

lpyna V-a

Lo N R WDNR

DB P P DWW WWWWWWWWNNNBNNNNNDNMNMNNRRRPRRRRRRPRE
AP W NP OOOONOOULEWNREPOOVOLONOOOULLPE WNRPOOONOULPDEWNE,EO

2020/0327
2020/0330
2020/0446
2020/0424
2019/0168
2020/0232
2020/0437
2019/0435
2021/0595

. 2020/0037
. 2020/0201
. 2021/0564
. 2020/0111
. 2020/0172
. 2019/0285
. 2019/0132
. 2019/0486
. 2019/0176
. 2018/0221
. 2018/0024
. 2021/0561
. 2020/0091
. 2020/0114
. 2020/0599
. 2019/0187
. M1140463
. 2019/0136
. 2020/0413
. 2020/0118
. 2020/0274
. 2022/0595
. 2016/0239
. 2020/0049
. 2020/0326
. 2020/0112
. 2020/0085
. 2018/0503
. 2020/0128
. 2017/0546
. 2017/0311
. 2020/0611
. 2015/0407
. 2019/0333
. 2020/0053

Cumosuh Corba
Cumosuh dunumn

Cuny AnekcaHgap
CmusbkoBuh Tomucnas
CodpoHunjesnh Emunnja
CodTnh EHa

Cnacuh KpuctmHa
Cnacojesuh KpuctmHa
CrameHkoBuh AHa
CrameHkoBsuh JeneHa
CrameHkosuh JleHa
CtaHuh Amba
CtaHKosuh Arba
CraHKosuh HaTtanuja
CraHojesuh AHactacuja
CraHojeBuh JoBaHa
CteBaHuh AneKkcaHapa
CreBaHoBuMh AHa
CreBaHosuh Catba
CreBaHosuh Capa
CredaHosuh Anekca
CredaHoBuh AnekcaHaap
Ctoucassbesuh MNeTtap
CrojaHoBuh AHapea
CrojaHoBuh [ejaHa
CrojaHoBnh Munumua
CrojaHoBunh Munumua
CrojaHosuh MeTap
CrojaHoBuh CBeTnaHa
Ctojuh KatapuHa
Crojkosuh Bacuaunje
Crojkosuh [ywaH
CtojmeHosuh Tapa
Crojuescku Capa
Ctowwuh AHgpujaHa
Cypapcku JeneHa
TaHosuh Oparunua
Tacuh Teogopa
Togoposuh Japko
CraHkosuh Hukona
CrenaHuh flnHa
CrojaHoBuh Hukona
Crojuhesuh Mapuja
CrojuetoBuh KpuctuHa



PACNOPE/ CTYAEHATA 6. TOAMHE MO NrPYNAMA 3A CEMUHAPE U3 KIMHUYKE ®APMAKOJ/I0OIMJE

lpyna V-6

Lo N R WDNR

DB P P DWW WWWWWWWWNNNBNNNNNDNMNMNNRRRPRRRRRRPRE
AP W NP OOOONOOULEWNREPOOVOLONOOOULLPE WNRPOOONOULPDEWNE,EO

2020/0280
2020/0506
2020/0370
2020/0180
2020/0182
2020/0117
2020/0499
2020/0489
2020/0430

. 2020/0606
. 2019/0089
. 2020/0405
. 2020/0318
. 2019/0252
. 2020/0340
. 2020/0555
. 2020/0154
. 2020/0271
. 2020/0033
. 2020/0578
. 2020/0458
. 2015/0514
. 2020/0081
. 2020/0483
. 2020/0006
. M1140432
. 2020/0104
. 2020/0024
. 2020/0166
. 2020/0086
. 2023/0579
. 2020/0088
. 2019/0346
. 2021/0604
. 2020/0283
. 2019/0466
. 2020/0123
. 2020/0451
. 2020/0136
. 2020/0613
. 2017/0481
. 2020/0472
. 2020/0276
. M140491

Topoposcku Teogopa
TomaHosuh Tapa
Tomawesuh Camva
Tomuh TujaHa
Toxosb Pesva
TpajkoBuh Muxaunno
TpajueBckn AHa
Tpuekosuh Tapa
TpudpyHosnh Munmua
TpHMHUN UBaHa
TpHuUHWh HaTtanuja
TpHuh Hukona
henuh MeaHa
Tupuh JlyKa

Fhutnh Hatanuja
hocosuh HMKonMHa
hynym Teogopa
Ypoweswuh Capa
®duann Coduja
dyHaykosuh Maja
Xaunh MuHa
Hrobat Kristijan
Lienjosmh KceHuja
Umbuh Ama

Llynah JosaHa
YaHuyosuh Mea
Yanema Munnua
Ynuuh JleHa
Yonakosuh huHa
LlenetoBuh JoBaHa
LWanuh CpHa
LLlapeHauy bojaHa
LLkeposuh Jynunja
LWkopuh Mapuja
LLheknh Ucnpopa
LWymapauy, Mununua
LLytosnh AHapwja
LLyhyposuh Tarba
Wywrsap KaTtapuHa
TenasuesBuh Anekca
Tomuh Katuua
Xajoapnawuh Anga
LUtynuh AHa Mapuja

LWywsbnKk-PaHkoBuh CtedaH



